
Sea Meadows
A spectacular and rare waterfront estate of nearly ten majestic acres, with 
sensational views over tranquil Trincomali Channel. Gated and privately set 
down a lovely drive through forest and meadow, the bright, meticulous home 
has an open concept main level living plan, thoughtfully designed with custom 
features, including quality gourmet kitchen, slate flooring and banks of floor 
to ceiling windows welcoming natural light. Gorgeous outdoor living space 
with fantastic ocean views, excellent all day sun exposure, pastoral meadows, 
outdoor BBQ area and easy access to the shoreline. The unique setting 
overlooks the most fabulous ocean and island views imaginable and provides 
warm swimming, dramatic sunrises and is the perfect spot to launch a kayak or 
explore the ocean’s edge. A gym, barn “pub” and mooring buoy are some of the 
other notable features. Two titles come with this offering, providing additional 
potential. A seaside retreat like no other.

$5,795,000
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101-170 Fulford Ganges Road

Salt Spring Island, BC V8K 2T8

Bldg Warr:

MLS®:

Status: Active

Sub Type:

 0

List Price:

Orig Price:

Pend Date:

Strata Fee:

A spectacular and rare waterfront estate of 
nearly ten majestic acres, with sensational 
views over tranquil Trincomali Channel. 
Gated and privately set down a lovely drive 
through forest and meadow, the bright, 
meticulous home has an open concept main 
level living plan, thoughtfully designed with 
custom features, including quality gourmet 
kitchen, slate flooring and banks of floor to 
ceiling windows welcoming natural light. 
Gorgeous outdoor living space with fantastic 
ocean views, excellent all day sun exposure, 
pastoral meadows, outdoor BBQ area and 
easy access to the shoreline. The unique 
setting overlooks the most fabulous ocean 
and island views imaginable and provides 
warm swimming, dramatic sunrises and is the 
perfect spot to launch a kayak or explore the 
ocean’s edge. A gym, barn “pub” and 
mooring buoy are some of the other notable 
features. Two titles come with this offering, 
providing additional potential. A seaside 
retreat like no other.

2941 Southey Point Rd 

Listing Summary

Sold Price:

DOM:

SF Det

Rooms

Remarks

Bth 2Pce:

Ens 4+Pce  3

Bth 3Pce:
 1
 1

Bth 4Pce:  0

 0
Bth 5Pce:  0

Basement: 0 8' 9'' / Partially Finished

Baths Tot:  5
Bedrms:  4

 1
Kitchens:

 4,433Fin SqFt:
Unfin SqFt:

Storeys:

Addnl Acc:
Bed & Brk:

Ens 3Pce:
Ens 2Pce:

Layout:

Living RoomFP Feat:

Main Level Entry with Lower/Upper Lvl(s)

App Incl:
Intr Ftrs

Fireplaces:
 1

$18,075Taxes:

Air Conditioning, None
Lgl NC Use:

Frnt Faces:
Built (est) 2009

Accss
Fndn: Poured Concrete

Ground Level Main Floor, Primary Bedroom on Main, Wheelchair Friendly

Cool:

Const Mt:

Heat: Heat Pump, Propane, Radiant Floor, Wood
Oth Equ:

Frame Wood, Wood
Roof: Metal

Ext Feat: Balcony/Patio

Building Information

Rooms Summary

Title:$3,466,0002020 Asmt:

Interior Details

Bldg Style:

GI Salt Spring  ~  V8K 1A1

EnerGuide Rtg/Dt:

Lower Main Second Third Other
Fin SqFt
Beds
Baths

Kitchens

 0  3  1  0  0

 0  4  1  0  0

 0  1  0  0  0

 271  3,694  468

RoomType Level Dim/Pcs

Main 3-PieceBathroom 
Main 13'x12'Bedroom 
Main 13'x11'Bedroom 
Main 10'x21'Dining Room 
Main 4-PieceEnsuite 
Main 4-PieceEnsuite 
Main 4-PieceEnsuite 
Main 12'x16'Entrance 
Main 12'x19'Family Room 
Main 10'x25'Kitchen 
Main 18'x21'Living Room 
Main 8'x16'Office 
Main 10'x7'Office 
Main 11'x23'Primary Bedroom 
Second 2-PieceBathroom 
Second 18'x19'Bedroom 
Lower 13'x16'Utility Room (Unfinished) (Unfin)

Closet Organizer, Controlled Entry, Dining/Living Combo, Eating Area, 

Vaulted Ceiling(s), Workshop

878010

Freehold

 125

W

$5,795,000

$5,795,000

Irrigation Sprinkler(s), Landscaped, Level, Park Setting, Pasture, Private, Quiet Area, Serviced

400,752sqft / 9.20acLot Size Dims (w/d):
Prk Type: Detached, Carport Quad+

Prk Tota  5

View:
Waste:Municipal Septic SystemWater:
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